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Financial Highlights

Turnover

Net profit (loss) attributable to shareholders

Cash and cash equivalents
Bank and other borrowings
Net cash (borrowings)

Shareholders’ equity

Net cash inflow from operating activities

Bank and other borrowings/
shareholders’ equity

Total liabilities/shareholders’ equity

2001
HK$'000

891,810
13,681

76,790
42,120
34,670
132,976

40,025

0.32
1.27

2000
HK$'000

729,017
(84,437)

14,924
76,470
(61,546)
27,450

24,629

2.79
7.65

1999
HK$'000

648,053
(16,162)

11,415
78,898
(67,483)
91,066

24,958

0.87
2.18



increase 25%
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increase 384%
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