## FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

	2001	2000	1999
	HK\$'000	HK\$'000	HK\$'000
Turnover	891,810	729,017	648,053
Net profit (loss) attributable to shareholders	13,681	(84,437)	(16,162)
Cash and cash equivalents	76,790	14,924	11,415
Bank and other borrowings	42,120	76,470	78,898
Net cash (borrowings)	34,670	(61,546)	(67,483)
Shareholders' equity	132,976	27,450	91,066
Net cash inflow from operating activities	40,025	24,629	24,958
Bank and other borrowings/			
shareholders' equity	0.32	2.79	0.87
Total liabilities/shareholders' equity	1.27	7.65	2.18







